CLIMATE
CONTROL
heatcraftrpd.com
CC-LVTB
April 2015
Replaces CC-LVTB, May 2014
LOW VELOCITY
CENTER MOUNT

Capacity Fan Data
10°F TD
25°F SST
6°C TD
-4°C SST
15°F TD
25°F SST
8°C TD
-4°C SST
50-55°F DB
55% RH 20°F TD
No. CFM m3h
Total Sensible
BTUH Watts BTUH Watts BTUH Watts BTUH Watts
CWA050 5,000 1,460 7,500 2,200 10,000 2,930 8,500 2,490 1 725 1,233
CWA075 7,500 2,200 11,250 3,300 15,000 4,390 12,750 3,730 1 730 1,241
CWA100 10,000 2,930 15,000 4,390 20,000 5,860 17,000 4,980 2 1,450 2,465
CWA130 13,000 3,810 19,500 5,710 26,000 7,620 22,100 6,470 2 1,470 2,499
CWA155 15,500 4,540 23,250 6,810 31,000 9,080 26,350 7,720 2 1,460 2,482
CWA180 18,000 5,270 27,000 7,910 36,000 10,540 30,600 8,960 3 2,130 3,621
CWA210 21,000 6,150 31,500 9,230 42,000 12,300 35,700 10,460 4 2,840 4,828
CWA270 27,000 7,910 40,500 11,860 54,000 15,820 45,900 13,440 4 2,800 4,760
CWA340 34,000 9,960 51,000 14,940 68,000 19,920 57,800 16,930 5 3,500 5,950
Performance Data
Model CWA Air Defrost | 50 Hz †
Model
Capacity Fan Data

Specifications
6
Model CWE Electric Defrost | 60 Hz
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10°F TD
25°F SST
6°C TD
-4°C SST
15°F TD
25°F SST
8°C TD
-4°C SST No. CFM m3h
BTUH Watts BTUH Watts
CWE050 5,000 1,460 7,500 2,200 1 725 1,233
CWE075 7,500 2,200 11,250 3,300 1 730 1,241
CWE100 10,000 2,930 15,000 4,390 2 1,450 2,465
CWE130 13,000 3,810 19,500 5,710 2 1,470 2,499
CWE155 15,500 4,540 23,250 6,810 2 1,460 2,482
CWE180 18,000 5,270 27,000 7,910 3 2,130 3,621
CWE210 21,000 6,150 31,500 9,230 4 2,840 4,828
CWE270 27,000 7,910 40,500 11,860 4 2,800 4,760
CWE340 34,000 9,960 51,000 14,940 5 3,500 5,950
Model CWE Electric Defrost | 50 Hz †
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10°F TD

expansion valve and back into the liquid line.
Bypass kits include bypass piping, check valve and instructions. Adjustable fan control is shipped loose with hot gas units.
Performance Data
Model CWG Hot Gas Defrost | 60 Hz
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10°F TD
25°F SST
6°C TD
-4°C SST
15°F TD
25°F SST
8°C TD
-4°C SST No. CFM m3h
BTUH Watts BTUH Watts
CWG100 10,000 2,930 15,000 4,390 2 1,450 2,465
CWG130 13,000 3,810 19,500 5,710 2 1,470 2,499
CWG155 15,500 4,540 23,250 6,810 2 1,460 2,482
CWG180 18,000 5,270 27,000 7,910 3 2,130 3,621
CWG210 21,000 6,150 31,500 9,230 4 2,840 4,828
CWG270 27,000 7,910 40,500 11,860 4 2,800 4,760
CWG340 34,000 9,960 51,000 14,940 5 3,500 5,950
Model CWG Hot Gas Defrost | 50 Hz †
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10°F TD